NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com April 27, 2018 3:43 PM HBC Page 1 of 4
HBC
LED Low-Bay/High-Bay
Product Description
Utilizing the same great look you know, the HBC LED Low Bay/High Bay is an affordable one for one
replacement for 250W and 400W metal halide luminaries. The forged aluminum heatsink design adds
even greater value to this fixture making it one of the lightest and more efficient fixtures in the market.

** Not available for 240W
*** Will be provided in box
Ordering Information
Series Version Wattage Voltage CCT’s Reflector Field - Installed Plug Options***
HBC 10 100W UNV (120-277) 40K (4000 K)** Blank (Basic, No Reflector) Blank (No Plug)
150W HV (347-480)* 50K (5000 K) PC70 (70° Polycarbonate Reflector) 1 (515P) 15 amp 120V Straight Blade Plug
240W AL90 (90° Aluminum Reflector) 2 (L515P) 15 amp 120V Twist Lock Plug
AL60 (60° Aluminum Reflector) 3 (L615P) 15 amp 240V Twist Lock Plug
4 (L720P) 20 amp 277V Twist Lock Plug
7 (L715P) 15 amp 277V Twist Lock Plug
Example:  HBC-10-100W-UNV-50K
This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference received,
including interference that may cause undesired operation.
NOTE: This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the limits for a Class A digital device, pursuant to part 15 of the FCC Rules. These limits are designed to provide reasonable protection against harmful
interference when the equipment is operated in a commercial environment. This equipment generates, uses, and can radiate radio frequency energy and, if not installed and used in accordance with the instruction
manual, may cause harmful interference to radio communications. Operation of this equipment in a residential area is likely to cause harmful interference in which case the user will be required to correct the
interference at his own expense.
Accessories
Microwave Motion Sensor Remote HBC-MWOSR
Handheld Remote Control MWOS-REMOTE
70° Polycarbonate Reflector HBC-10-RFL-PC-70
60° Aluminum Reflector HBC-10-RFL-AL-60
90° Aluminum Reflector HBC-10-RFL-AL-90
Glare Shield for Polycarbonate Reflector HBC-10-GS-PC
Glare Shield for Aluminum Reflector HBC-10-GS-AL
Motion Sensor Bracket HBC-10-MSBRACKET
Accessories sold separately